1008 LORAIN ST,

1008 LORAIN ST, APPLETON, WI, 54914 APPLETON, WI,
54914

$104,900

Heating and Cooling = Hot Water. WONDERFULLY MAINTAINED 1 1/2 STORY 3 BR1 1/2 * 3 beds

BATHS FRESH PAINT AND CARPET INLR AND DR WITH ARCHWAY BETWEEN UPDATEDKA * 1 bath
FOR THE CHEF, 1ST FLR BA & OFFICE/COMPUTER ROOM. SPACIOUS 2ND FLOOR BRS& HALF * Residential
BA & PLENTY OF STORAGE 2 CAR GAR. * Residential,Single

Family Residence

¢ Closed

. * 1404 sq ft
Listing
RE/MAX Valley, REALTORS

W Elsie St
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No
Features: Formal Dining,None Tax Amount: 1831
Amenities

Waterfront available: No Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Range
Water Source: Public Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes

Bedroom 1 12x15 Upper
Bedroom 2 09x17 Upper
Bedroom 3 10x11 Main
Formal Dining Room 10x13 Main
Kitchen 09x15 Main
Living Room 13x14 Main
Other Room 10x11 Main
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Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Other

Basement: Full,Sump Pump Exterior material: Vinyl Siding

Parking: Detached
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